SBIN0013589
Bank Account

32671387984

PAN

CDEPP3677B
UAN

101627739301
PF Number

PYBOM19824500000010038
ESI Number

4940422739

ACTUAL PAYABLE DAYS

30.0
TOTAL WORKING DAYS

30.0
LOSS OF PAY DAYS

0.0
DAYS PAYABLE

30

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 13,962

Net Salary in words Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty Two Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 8,625.00

HRA 3,450.00

Leave Travel Allowance 1,294.00

Books & Periodical Allowance 431.00

Telephone / Internet Allowance 431.00

Special Allowance 1,540.00

Total Earnings (A) 15,771.00